PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

CHIGH	CI IEI II -
Supplier: JAND AM'S GENERAL MERCHANDISE Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro	P.O. No.: Date: Mode of Procurement: PR No./s: SMALL VALUE 0362
TIN: 927-872-075	PR No./s
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the following articles are the following are the following are the following are the following are the f	the terms and conditions contained herein:
Place of Dolivery: DenEd Calanan	Delivery Term: FOB Destination

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of the terms and conditions contained from the property of t					
Place of Delivery: DepEd Calapan		npan	Payment Term: N/60		
Date of Delivery:	within seve	n (7) days upon receipt of PO			A-rount
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
Troperty Not		Sports Development Citymeet Calapan East District			
		LOT 2. FOOD			
1	kg	Pork	18	335.00	6,030.00
2	kg	Pork (ribs)	20	335.00	6,700.00
3	kg	Pork chop	18	335.00	6,030.00
4	kg	Pork (giniling)	18	335.00	6,030.00
5	kg	Chicken	50	239.00	11,950.00
6	kg	Footlong	8	449.00	3,592.00
7	kg	Longganisa	8	449.00	3,592.00
8	kg	Hotdog	8	259.00	2,072.00
9	tray	Egg	10	299.00	2,990.00
10	cavan	Rice	2	2,995.00	5,990.00
11	gallon	Soy sauce	1	358.50	358.50
12	gallon	Vinegar	1	298.50	298.50
13	gallon	Fish sauce	1	398.50	398.50
14	bottle	Oyster sauce	2	249.00	498.00
15	kg	Rock salt	1	28.50	28.50
16	kg	Garlic	1	179.00	537.00
17	kg	Onion	3 3	119.00	357.00
18	kg	Ground pepper	0.5	419.00	209.50
19	gallon	Catsup	1	358.50	358.50
20	pack	All in one seasoning granules	20	34.00	680.00
21	bottle	Fish paste	2	29.00	58.00
22	kg	Brown sugar	5	119.00	595.00
		l S		SUBTOTAL	59,353.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one-percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Very truly yours,

Conforme:

J AND AM'S GENERAL MERCHANDISE

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Date

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:

